
In terms of section 48 of the Customs and Excise Act, 1964, Part 1 of Schedule No. 1 to the said Act is hereby amended to the extent set out in the Schedule hereto.
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SCHEDULE

 

By the substitution of the following:

Heading / CD Article Description Statistical Rate of Duty

Subheading Unit General EU / UK EFTA SADC MERCOSUR AfCFTA

1001.91 3 - - Seed kg 61,9c/kg 61,9c/kg 61,9c/kg free 61,9c/kg 61,9c/kg

1001.99 0 - - Other kg 61,9c/kg 61,9c/kg 61,9c/kg free 61,9c/kg 61,9c/kg

1101.00.10 1 - Brown wheaten meal produced by the milling of whole grains (the
bran, germ and endosperm) (excluding separated wheat bran,
separated wheat germ or separated wheat semolina or endosperm)

kg 92,85c/kg 92,85c/kg 92,85c/kg free 92,85c/kg 92,85c/kg

1101.00.20 9 - Cake wheat flour as defined in Additional Note 1(a) to Chapter 11 kg 92,85c/kg 92,85c/kg 92,85c/kg free 92,85c/kg 92,85c/kg

1101.00.30 6 - White bread wheat flour as defined in Additional Note 1(a) to Chapter
11

kg 92,85c/kg 92,85c/kg 92,85c/kg free 92,85c/kg 92,85c/kg

1101.00.90 5 - Other kg 92,85c/kg 92,85c/kg 92,85c/kg free 92,85c/kg 92,85c/kg
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